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Position

Superintendent
Superintendent

Dir Comm/Comm Engagement
Teacher K-8

Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary

Communications Specialist

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified

Department

Office Of The Superintendent
Office Of The Superintendent
Office Of The Superintendent
Office Of The Superintendent
Office Of The Superintendent
Office Of The Superintendent
Office Of The Superintendent

Total Wages
$219,496
$179,595
$137,935
$96,877
$80,697
$68,326
$56,655



