	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Azusa Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$219,496
2.	Superintendent		Azusa Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$179,595
3.	Dir Comm/Comm Engagement		Azusa Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$137,935
4.	Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$96,877
5.	Administrative Secretary		Azusa Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$80,697
6.	Administrative Secretary		Azusa Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$68,326
7.	Communications Specialist		Azusa Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$56,655